Apache Corporation 36,_015' - 3‘7361 3

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 C - 2,215,375
EAST BLINEBRY DRINKARD UNIT#113 ) 311§ ENL £ 2802 F wlL

Lea County, New Mexico

348 3.48 0.25 0.44 1.52 1.52
816 4.68 0.50 0.88 4.10 5.62
1316 5.00 0.50 0.88 4.38 9.99
1516 2.00 1.00 1.75 3.50 13.49
2012 4.96 0.50 0.88 4.34 17.83
2466 4.54 1.90 3.33 15.10 32.93
2920 4.54 2.20 3.85 17.48 50.41
3420 5.00 1.40 2.45 12.25 62.66
3829 4.09 1.50 2.63 10.74 73.39
4325 4.96 1.90 3.33 16.49 89.89
4739 4.14 2.40 4.20 17.39 107.27
5396 6.57 1.59 2.78 18.28 125.55
5633 2.37 3.78 6.62 15.68 141.23
5936 3.03 1.10 1.93 5.83 147.06
6208 2.72 1.10 1.93 5.24 152.30
6481 2.73 1.90 3.33 9.08 161.38
7010 5.29 2.00 3.50 18.52 179.89
RECEIVED
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the cﬁ? day of M, 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. VZ
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